City of Wisconsin Dells
2024 (Unofficial) General Election Results- November 5, 2024
Total Votes Cast in City of Wisconsin Dells: 1447

COLUMBIA COUNTY

President/Vice President Vote

Democratic Party - Kamala Harris/Walz 572
Republican Party - Donald Trump/Vance 672
Constitution Party - Randall Terry/Broden 2
Libertarian Party — Chase Oliver/ter Maat 0
Green Party — Jill Stein/Ware 2
Independent — Claudia De la Cruz/Garcia 1
Independent — Cornel West/ Abdullah 2
Independent — Robert Kennedy/ Shanahan 5
Non-registered write in 2
United States Senator

Democratic Party — Tammy Baldwin 587
Republican Party — Eric Hovde 621
Independent — Phil Anderson 15
Independent — Thomas Leager 14
Non-registered write in 1
Rep in Congress District 6

Democratic Party —John Zarbano 516
Republican Party — Glenn Grothman 659
State Senator District 14

Democratic Party — Sarah Keyeski 553
Republican Party — Joan A Ballweg 658
Non-registered write in 1
Representative to the Assembly District 41

Democratic Party — Julia Henley 523
Republican Party — Tony Kurtz 651
Non-registered write in 3
District Attorney Columbia County

Democratic Party — Brenda L. Yaskai 815
Non-registered write in 40
County Clerk Columbia County

Republican — Sue Moll 928
Non-registered write in 15

County Treasurer Columbia County
Republican — Stacy L Opalewski 918
Non-registered write in 16




Register of Deeds Columbia County
Republican — Christine M. Clark
Non-registered write in
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SAUK COUNTY

President/Vice President Vote
Democratic Party - Kamala Harris/Walz
Republican Party - Donald Trump/Vance
Constitution Party - Randall Terry/Broden
Libertarian Party — Chase Oliver/ter Maat
Green Party — Jill Stein/Ware

Independent — Claudia De la Cruz/Garcia
Independent — Cornel West/ Abdullah
Independent — Robert Kennedy/ Shanahan

United States Senator

Democratic Party — Tammy Baldwin
Republican Party — Eric Hovde
Independent — Phil Anderson
Independent — Thomas Leager

Rep in Congress District 2
Democratic Party — Mark Pocan
Republican Party — Erik Isen

State Senator District 14
Democratic Party — Sarah Keyeski
Republican Party — Joan A Ballweg

Representative to the Assembly District 41

Democratic Party — Julia Henley
Republican Party — Tony Kurtz

District Attorney Sauk County
Independent — Michael X Albrecht
Non-registered write in

County Clerk Sauk County
Republican — Becky Evert
Non-registered write in

914
14

885
300

734
462

68

N O OO OO

71
79

64
85

68
82

64
84

105

122



County Treasurer Sauk County
Republican — Jessica Machovec
Non-registered write in

Register of Deeds Columbia County
Republican — Brent Bailey
Non-registered write in

State Referendum Question 1
Yes
No
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ADAMS COUNTY

President/Vice President Vote
Democratic Party - Kamala Harris/Walz
Republican Party - Donald Trump/Vance
Constitution Party - Randall Terry/Broden
Libertarian Party — Chase Oliver/ter Maat
Green Party — Jill Stein/Ware

Independent — Claudia De la Cruz/Garcia
Independent — Cornel West/ Abdullah
Independent — Robert Kennedy/ Shanahan

United States Senator

Democratic Party — Tammy Baldwin
Republican Party — Eric Hovde
Independent — Phil Anderson
Independent — Thomas Leager

Rep in Congress District 3
Democratic Party — Rebecca Cooke
Republican Party — Derrick Van Orden

State Senator District 14
Democratic Party — Sarah Keyeski
Republican Party — Joan A Ballweg

Representative to the Assembly District 41

Democratic Party — Julia Henley
Republican Party — Tony Kurtz

District Attorney Adams County
Independent — Rebecca L. Maki-Wallander

County Clerk Adams County
Republican — Liana Sparby Glavin
Non-registered write in
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County Treasurer Adams County
Republican — Kara Dolezal
Independent — Kim Meinhardt

Register of Deeds Adams County
Republican — Julie Schnolis
Non-registered write in
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