City of Wisconsin Dells

2024 (Unofficial) General Election Results- November 5, 2024 Total Votes Cast in City of Wisconsin Dells: 1447

COLUMBIA COUNTY

President/Vice President Vote	F.7.2
Democratic Party - Kamala Harris/Walz	572
Republican Party - Donald Trump/Vance	672 2
Constitution Party - Randall Terry/Broden	
Libertarian Party – Chase Oliver/ter Maat	0
Green Party – Jill Stein/Ware	2
Independent – Claudia De la Cruz/Garcia	1
Independent – Cornel West/ Abdullah	2
Independent – Robert Kennedy/ Shanahan	5
Non-registered write in	2
<u>United States Senator</u>	
Democratic Party – Tammy Baldwin	587
Republican Party – Eric Hovde	621
Independent – Phil Anderson	15
Independent – Thomas Leager	14
Non-registered write in	1
Rep in Congress District 6	
Democratic Party – John Zarbano	516
Republican Party – Glenn Grothman	659
State Senator District 14	
Democratic Party – Sarah Keyeski	553
Republican Party – Joan A Ballweg	658
Non-registered write in	1
Representative to the Assembly District 41	
Democratic Party – Julia Henley	523
Republican Party – Tony Kurtz	651
Non-registered write in	3
District Attorney Columbia County	
Democratic Party – Brenda L. Yaskai	815
Non-registered write in	40
County Clerk Columbia County	
Republican – Sue Moll	928
Non-registered write in	15
County Treasurer Columbia County	040
Republican – Stacy L Opalewski	918
Non-registered write in	16

Register of Deeds Columbia County Republican – Christine M. Clark Non-registered write in	914 14
State Referendum Question 1 Yes No	885 300
WI Dells SD Ref Question School District of WI Dells Yes No	734 462
SAUK COUNTY	
President/Vice President Vote Democratic Party - Kamala Harris/Walz Republican Party - Donald Trump/Vance Constitution Party - Randall Terry/Broden Libertarian Party - Chase Oliver/ter Maat Green Party - Jill Stein/Ware Independent - Claudia De la Cruz/Garcia Independent - Cornel West/ Abdullah Independent - Robert Kennedy/ Shanahan	68 84 0 0 0 0 0 2
United States Senator Democratic Party – Tammy Baldwin Republican Party – Eric Hovde Independent – Phil Anderson Independent – Thomas Leager	71 79 2 3
Rep in Congress District 2 Democratic Party – Mark Pocan Republican Party – Erik Isen	64 85
State Senator District 14 Democratic Party – Sarah Keyeski Republican Party – Joan A Ballweg	68 82
Representative to the Assembly District 41 Democratic Party – Julia Henley Republican Party – Tony Kurtz	64 84
<u>District Attorney Sauk County</u> Independent – Michael X Albrecht Non-registered write in	105 2
County Clerk Sauk County Republican – Becky Evert Non-registered write in	122 4

County Treasurer Sauk County Republican – Jessica Machovec Non-registered write in	122 3
Register of Deeds Columbia County Republican – Brent Bailey Non-registered write in	122 2
State Referendum Question 1 Yes No	108 40
WI Dells SD Ref Question School District of WI Dells Yes No	112 31
ADAMS COUNTY	
President/Vice President Vote Democratic Party - Kamala Harris/Walz Republican Party - Donald Trump/Vance Constitution Party - Randall Terry/Broden Libertarian Party - Chase Oliver/ter Maat Green Party - Jill Stein/Ware Independent - Claudia De la Cruz/Garcia Independent - Cornel West/ Abdullah Independent - Robert Kennedy/ Shanahan United States Senator Democratic Party - Tammy Baldwin Republican Party - Eric Hovde Independent - Phil Anderson Independent - Thomas Leager Rep in Congress District 3 Democratic Party - Rebecca Cooke	9 13 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 12 1
Democratic Party – Rebecca Cooke Republican Party – Derrick Van Orden	11 13
State Senator District 14 Democratic Party – Sarah Keyeski Republican Party – Joan A Ballweg	8 16
Representative to the Assembly District 41 Democratic Party – Julia Henley Republican Party – Tony Kurtz	11 13
<u>District Attorney Adams County</u> Independent – Rebecca L. Maki-Wallander	20
County Clerk Adams County Republican – Liana Sparby Glavin Non-registered write in	17 1

Republican – Kara Dolezal
Independent – Kim Meinhardt
Register of Deeds Adams County
Republican – Julie Schnolis
Non-registered write in
State Referendum Question 1
Yes
No
WI Dells SD Ref Question School District of WI Dells
Yes
No